
510 City-County Building
414 Grant Street

Pittsburgh, PA 15219
City of Pittsburgh

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 12021-2242

Status:Type: Resolution Passed Finally

File created: In control:11/24/2021 Committee on Public Works

On agenda: Final action:11/30/2021 12/14/2021

Enactment date: 12/14/2021 867Enactment #:

12/17/2021Effective date:

Title: Resolution providing for a supplemental agreement with the Larson Design Group, Inc. for costs
associated with the CBD Signals Phase 3 Project; providing for the payment of the costs thereof, not
to exceed Seven Hundred and Thirteen Thousand Four Hundred and Nine Dollars and Seventy Four
Cents ($713,409.74), an increase of Forty Seven Thousand Seven Hundred and Ninety Two Dollars
and Forty Six Cents ($47,792.46).

Sponsors:

Indexes: AGREEMENTS

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 2021-2242 Cover Letter Sign_CBD Signals Ph. 3 Sup Letter _kal, 2. Summary 2021-2242

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Signed by the MayorMayor12/17/2021 1

Passed FinallyCity Council12/14/2021 1 Pass

Affirmatively RecommendedStanding Committee12/8/2021 1 Pass

Read and referredCity Council11/30/2021 1

City of Pittsburgh Printed on 4/26/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

